
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

No.

133

109

22

173

313

52

27

264

71

5

631

101

121

3

339

337

35

82

112

28

15

659

23

226

377

86

73

338

153

9999

169

170

Name

 "NikoMäkinen

Stefan Schmitt

Raimo Kesseli

Jan Kopponen

Timo Pohjalainen

Ivan Saaby

Thorleif Møller

Markus Oberhofer

Björn Gunnarsson

Robert Petersen

 "Timo Pennanen

Andreas Beckerbauer

Glenn-Erik Andresen

Tue Larsen

Jani Käkelä

Klaus Bal

Jan Bille Carstensen

Jan-Owe Bengtsson

Nagnus Collin

Michael Poulsen

Lars Marholt

Rasmus Hoffmamnn

Niklas Långkvist

Jeff Carlsen

Thomas Kappelgaard

Pontus Johansson

Marcus Olsson

Tuuka Korhonen

Ali Ihsan Firat

TBA TBA

michael Gustafsson

Mads Pedersen

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Best Tm

2:22.604

2:23.251

2:23.443

2:26.289

2:27.438

2:28.380

2:28.551

2:29.808

2:30.731

2:30.992

2:32.167

2:32.173

2:32.287

2:33.000

2:33.112

2:34.156

2:34.525

2:34.613

2:35.005

2:37.113

2:39.145

2:39.326

2:39.496

2:41.295

2:41.490

2:43.123

2:47.828

2:48.434

3:07.950

Diff

0.647

0.839

3.685

4.834

5.776

5.947

7.204

8.127

8.388

9.563

9.569

9.683

10.396

10.508

11.552

11.921

12.009

12.401

14.509

16.541

16.722

16.892

18.691

18.886

20.519

25.224

25.830

45.346

Best Speed

149.499

148.824

148.625

145.733

144.598

143.680

143.514

142.310

141.439

141.194

140.104

140.098

139.994

139.341

139.239

138.296

137.966

137.887

137.539

135.693

133.961

133.809

133.666

132.175

132.016

130.694

127.030

126.573

113.430

-

-

-

In Lap

6

5

6

5

3

4

5

4

5

5

6

4

3

5

5

3

2

3

5

2

3

5

3

4

2

5

3

2

4

0

0

0

Nat/State

Finland

Germany

Finland

Finland

Finland

Danmark

Danmark

Germany

Sverige

Danmark

Finland

Germany

Norge

Danmark

Finland

Danmark

Sverige

Finland

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Sverige

Danmark

Danmark

Sverige

Sverige

Finland

Danmark

Danmark

Class

Pro-Superbike

Superbike

Pro-Superbike

Pro-Superbike

Pro-Supersport

Supersport

Pro-Superbike

Superbike

Pro-Supersport

Pro-Superbike

no class

Superbike

Pro-Superbike

Superbike

Pro-Supersport

no class

Superbike

Superbike

Pro-Superbike

Pro-Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Pro-Supersport

Pro-Superbike

Pro-Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Pro-Supersport

Superbike

no class

no class

Pro-Supersport

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Black 0900-0920

Qualifying started at 9:01:50
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